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27whoops 02'11.81 15 18 33 02'53.97 10 16 26 00'53.16 20 9 29 883 8 1 17490

21TRICK 02'39.14 12 15 27 02'29.37 17 12 29 01'5.99 14 15 29 856 2 4 27380

16チーム マッドドッグ 01'47.98 20 15 35 02'51.68 12 11 23 00'56.02 15 11 26 841 6 3 37270

15IDI トリプルエックスセブンズ 02'31.80 13 18 31 05'27.13 0 16 16 01'6.78 13 15 28 755 19 5 47140

14KING☆MAKER with F【DXL】 03'13.59 6 17 23 02'56.42 7 12 19 00'56.00 17 8 25 6712 11 2 58030

26ボグオフ もじもじ君 03'8.52 7 18 25 00'13.36 20 0 20 01'17.42 6 15 21 6611 1 12 67850

5Boy's be アンドゥです！ 03'22.70 5 16 21 02'56.17 8 12 20 01'17.00 8 15 23 6413 10 10 78250

33MAXXIS JAPAN ほっかほか～ 02'57.15 10 18 28 03'28.95 6 12 18 02'31.62 0 18 18 648 12 19 88150

30くだもの天国≒陸地隊 03'1.17 9 15 24 04'38.32 4 18 22 02'16.80 0 18 18 649 14 18 97370

3GARAGE MINIZ 02'19.25 14 12 26 02'55.97 9 10 19 02'35.47 0 18 18 634 9 20 107325

25whoopee 03'26.15 3 18 21 02'52.95 11 12 23 01'17.17 7 11 18 6215 7 11 117240

8アッパーステイト 03'23.98 4 18 22 04'49.37 3 12 15 01'16.01 10 15 25 6214 15 8 127160

29チーム NEW エントリー 02'47.00 11 18 29 05'9.95 0 14 14 02'38.40 0 17 17 607 18 22 137310

13チーム☆スリーS 04'5.28 0 18 18 02'46.29 13 9 22 02'58.06 0 18 18 5820 5 23 147540

4高床四駆 03'44.18 0 12 12 02'42.90 14 12 26 01'18.45 4 15 19 5718 4 14 157556

22back wild ～ 03'37.41 2 18 20 02'38.81 15 3 18 01'21.57 3 15 18 5616 3 15 167720

32これっきり’s 04'12.68 0 18 18 05'7.45 1 15 16 02'36.97 0 18 18 5221 17 21 177340

20チーム三船 02'8.65 17 15 32 01'17.43 5 15 20 522 13 187130

10高床四駆 S・T・U 06'19.95 0 18 18 04'55.51 2 12 14 01'45.01 2 15 17 4926 16 16 197608

28地割れ GGP 03'45.20 0 18 18 07'37.87 0 16 16 03'2.76 0 11 11 4519 20 24 208180

17シャミ！！ 03'7.57 8 13 21 01'16.05 9 15 24 4510 9 217440

9TRICK TRUCKS M②K 06'38.42 0 17 17 10'59.26 0 6 6 03'43.97 0 18 18 4127 21 26 227370

31アッパーホームステイト 04'16.41 0 18 18 01'9.80 12 11 23 4122 6 237140

18NAMARA地割れっP 07'9.69 0 12 12 01'13.01 11 15 26 3828 7 247200

2冒険野郎稲原組 03'42.92 1 18 19 03'33.22 0 18 18 3717 25 257110

12一年梅組 04'59.16 0 18 18 03'47.22 0 17 17 3523 27 268480

19ONE→WAY (ヒートアップ） 05'19.07 0 18 18 04'12.25 0 15 15 3325 28 277830

7ボグオフ 04'29.80 5 9 14 01'45.35 1 15 16 3013 17 288510

6オレンジ MINIZ 05'8.75 0 6 6 07'16.64 0 8 8 1424 29 297545

23BENKEIとソアーウイング夢のコ 307350

11ｿｰﾀﾞﾌｧｸﾄﾘｰ ﾄﾘﾌﾟﾙX-T・T・百 01'57.17 20 9 29 04'53.21 20 9 29 02'3.59 20 16 36 946095 1 1 1 1

24てぃーむ越智鉄工所for 03'51.08 17 18 35 02'11.72 17 18 35 706340 2 2 2

1JASS ホクレン野幌 05'11.32 17 12 29 02'37.19 15 18 33 626060 2 3 3



チーム名
1Sec Time

+ -
着

W.B順位
TRY-ANGLE

Point順Time
北海道DV-2nd2007 １SEC順位表

No. Point
1Sec

順位
U7100

16チーム マッドドッグ 01'47.98 20 15 35172701
27whoops 02'11.81 15 18 33374902
20チーム三船 02'8.65 17 15 32271303
15IDI トリプルエックスセブンズ 02'31.80 13 18 31571404
29チーム NEW エントリー 02'47.00 11 18 29773105
33MAXXIS JAPAN ほっかほか～ 02'57.15 10 18 28881506
21TRICK 02'39.14 12 15 27673807
3GARAGE MINIZ 02'19.25 14 12 26473258
26ボグオフ もじもじ君 03'8.52 7 18 251178509
30くだもの天国≒陸地隊 03'1.17 9 15 249737010
14KING☆MAKER with F【DXL】 03'13.59 6 17 2312803011
8アッパーステイト 03'23.98 4 18 2214716012
5Boy's be アンドゥです！ 03'22.70 5 16 2113825013
17シャミ！！ 03'7.57 8 13 2110744014
25whoopee 03'26.15 3 18 2115724015
22back wild ～ 03'37.41 2 18 2016772016
2冒険野郎稲原組 03'42.92 1 18 1917711017
12一年梅組 04'59.16 0 18 1823848018
28地割れ GGP 03'45.20 0 18 1819818019
19ONE→WAY (ヒートアップ） 05'19.07 0 18 1825783020
10高床四駆 S・T・U 06'19.95 0 18 1826760821
13チーム☆スリーS 04'5.28 0 18 1820754022
32これっきり’s 04'12.68 0 18 1821734023
31アッパーホームステイト 04'16.41 0 18 1822714024
9TRICK TRUCKS M②K 06'38.42 0 17 1727737025
4高床四駆 03'44.18 0 12 1218755626
18NAMARA地割れっP 07'9.69 0 12 1228720027
6オレンジ MINIZ 05'8.75 0 6 624754528
7ボグオフ 8510DNF
23BENKEIとソアーウイング夢のコ 7350DNF
24てぃーむ越智鉄工所for 03'51.08 17 18 356340 21
11ｿｰﾀﾞﾌｧｸﾄﾘｰ ﾄﾘﾌﾟﾙX-T・T・百 01'57.17 20 9 296095 12
1JASS ホクレン野幌 6060DNF
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21TRICK 02'29.37 17 12 29273801
4高床四駆 02'42.9 14 12 26475562
27whoops 02'53.97 10 16 26874903
16チーム マッドドッグ 02'51.68 12 11 23672704
25whoopee 02'52.95 11 12 23772405
13チーム☆スリーS 02'46.29 13 9 22575406
30くだもの天国≒陸地隊 04'38.32 4 18 221473707
5Boy's be アンドゥです！ 02'56.17 8 12 201082508
26ボグオフ もじもじ君 00'13.36 20 0 20178509
14KING☆MAKER with F【DXL】 02'56.42 7 12 1911803010
3GARAGE MINIZ 02'55.97 9 10 199732511
33MAXXIS JAPAN ほっかほか～ 03'28.95 6 12 1812815012
22back wild ～ 02'38.81 15 3 183772013
28地割れ GGP 07'37.87 0 16 1620818014
32これっきり’s 05'7.45 1 15 1617734015
15IDI トリプルエックスセブンズ 05'27.13 0 16 1619714016
8アッパーステイト 04'49.37 3 12 1515716017
7ボグオフ 04'29.8 5 9 1413851018
10高床四駆 S・T・U 04'55.51 2 12 1416760819
29チーム NEW エントリー 05'9.95 0 14 1418731020
9TRICK TRUCKS M②K 10'59.26 0 6 621737021
12一年梅組 8480DNF
18NAMARA地割れっP 7200DNF
31アッパーホームステイト 7140DNF
20チーム三船 7130DNF
6オレンジ MINIZ 7545DNF
23BENKEIとソアーウイング夢のコ 7350DNF
19ONE→WAY (ヒートアップ） 7830DNF
2冒険野郎稲原組 7110DNF
17シャミ！！ 7440DNF
11ｿｰﾀﾞﾌｧｸﾄﾘｰ ﾄﾘﾌﾟﾙX-T・T・百 04'53.21 20 9 296095 11
1JASS ホクレン野幌 05'11.32 17 12 296060 22
24てぃーむ越智鉄工所for 6340DNF
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27whoops 00'53.16 20 9 29174901
21TRICK 01'5.99 14 15 29473802
15IDI トリプルエックスセブンズ 01'6.78 13 15 28571403
16チーム マッドドッグ 00'56.02 15 11 26372704
18NAMARA地割れっP 01'13.01 11 15 26772005
14KING☆MAKER with F【DXL】 00'56.00 17 8 25280306
8アッパーステイト 01'16.01 10 15 25871607
17シャミ！！ 01'16.05 9 15 24974408
5Boy's be アンドゥです！ 01'17.00 8 15 231082509
31アッパーホームステイト 01'9.80 12 11 236714010
26ボグオフ もじもじ君 01'17.42 6 15 2112785011
20チーム三船 01'17.43 5 15 2013713012
4高床四駆 01'18.45 4 15 1914755613
33MAXXIS JAPAN ほっかほか～ 02'31.62 0 18 1819815014
22back wild ～ 01'21.57 3 15 1815772015
13チーム☆スリーS 02'58.06 0 18 1823754016
30くだもの天国≒陸地隊 02'16.80 0 18 1818737017
9TRICK TRUCKS M②K 03'43.97 0 18 1826737018
32これっきり’s 02'36.97 0 18 1821734019
3GARAGE MINIZ 02'35.47 0 18 1820732520
25whoopee 01'17.17 7 11 1811724021
2冒険野郎稲原組 03'33.22 0 18 1825711022
12一年梅組 03'47.22 0 17 1727848023
10高床四駆 S・T・U 01'45.01 2 15 1716760824
29チーム NEW エントリー 02'38.40 0 17 1722731025
7ボグオフ 01'45.35 1 15 1617851026
19ONE→WAY (ヒートアップ） 04'12.25 0 15 1528783027
28地割れ GGP 03'2.76 0 11 1124818028
6オレンジ MINIZ 07'16.64 0 8 829754529
23BENKEIとソアーウイング夢のコ 7350DNF
11ｿｰﾀﾞﾌｧｸﾄﾘｰ ﾄﾘﾌﾟﾙX-T・T・百 02'3.59 20 16 366095 11
24てぃーむ越智鉄工所for 02'11.72 17 18 356340 22
1JASS ホクレン野幌 02'37.19 15 18 336060 33


